
200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 0R13030

Status:Type: Housing Authority Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/1/2019 HOUSING AUTHORITY

On agenda: Final action:2/6/2019 2/6/2019

Effective date:

Title: Resolution approving Amendment No. 1 to Contract 16-031 with Torti Gallas and Partners
Incorporated for planning and architectural/engineering services for Westlawn Garden Phase 2 in an
amount not-to-exceed, $1,000,000.00, that would increase the total contract amount to
$11,000,000.00 and extend the contract to December 31, 2022.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Contract 16-031 AM1 Torti Gallas for WLG PH2.pdf, 2. Contract 16-001 EBE-Sec3 Review Torti
Gallas Professional Serv Indus Inc  Hazardous mat various sites.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

ADOPTEDHOUSING AUTHORITY2/6/2019 0 Pass 6:0

City of Milwaukee Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

